CNV_M1 HG19 1 71988634 71994318 JPT

NA19054
NA18990
NA18975
NA18971
NA18961

NA10074

NA19066

—
NAIS05S
rec——
i
Natsoss
e
N

NA19059
NA18964
NA19074

NA18947

NA18949

NAISot
NATGS:S e N NN N
o —

NA19

NA18947
NA19085

NA19065

NA18974
NA19009

NA19064
NA19059
NA18975

085
NA19076
NA19012
NA18990
NA18976

NA19062
NA18950
NAL

LU LR

NA18005
NA 55> 1010 T L

15 e B 0 O O

NA18948

NA18986 i
NA19000 i

NA18950
NA18953

—
NA19000  mmmm—
NAIS97]  m—

NA18943
NA18986 l

NA19067

N 15540 mummmmmm 1 I N 0 T D

NA18999
NA19084
NA18070
NA19066
NA19055
NA18953

NAL8956
NA19057
NA18983
NA18973

NA18941

NA19056  mmmmmm—
NA19079  pem—

-
[ —
el T L T LT B B

NA190:

NA19058
NA18985

19083
219082
19082
19078
A19077
19003
18989
18987
218085
18950
18952
A18920

NA19083

76
NA18070
NA18988
NA18944
NA18974
NA18961

NAL8951  me—

NA19068

NA18941  m—

B CN1 = CN2

NA19062
— N
1A18999

NA19074

NA18990

NA18975

NA18971

18963

h 19003
A1

— 219009

NALB96L
NA18950

NAL9085

L ——— el

NA18976

wssor2

Natsoar

0 o MO 3557

NA18990
NAloos
Nazaoso

Niioess
o009
NA19000
Nlsoes
NALE34

NAL9010
LD I LR Dl ——— e

NA19074

NALSoRS
NALSRS
NAibos?
L —— v
NAiBoos
NAISoes
e i
NALBST?
— L5050

L —— Y

NAisoss

0 s 111555
NAtSeHS

— NA18950

110965
oy

N

Nl

NA18941

Nloosd

Il Nalosoo

Natoson

NA18980

NA18973
‘= NALd064 o
A
I 07| A O A B L ——— ey
\& NALSO76
| NALB97d

assoez
T T L —fi]
oo
i..- [ e e 5

aasosr
SRiaoas
o7
assore
| A
e

NA19079

— NA19079

NA18949
NA18940

I 1
e

NA18952
NA19084

.I—E NA18944
NA18961

IA19077

N
—f
NA19055
NA18999
— k=

I 0 e 115355

— NA19066
NA19055
NA18987
NA19084
NA19083
NA19083
NA19082
NA19056
NA19012
NA19007
NA19005
NA19005
NA18983
NA18982
NA18968
NA18956

NA18948
NA18942

— NA19063
— NA19068

-60.0

-40.0

-20.0

0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




